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Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Cassie Pierce Phoebes Hot Salsa 14.988 $462.68)
2 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 15.102 $382.18)
3 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 15.105 $341.95)
4 Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 15.132 $281.61)
5 Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" 15.208 $221.26)
6 Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 15.238 $140.80)
7 Holly May No Ordinary Cat 15.351 $100.57)
8 Charisa Lockman Mobilin Ta Fame 15.403 $80.45)

Jessica Trottier Naturally Ima Stetson 15.429
Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.431
Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star 15.464
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.466
Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 15.484
Division II

1 Emily Mayer Smarts In Me 15.499 $416.43)
2 Rayna Johnson Kaylee's Smoken Plan 15.502 $343.96)
3 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 15.511 $307.75)
4 Kady Murphy Drifter 15.515 $253.44)
5 Morgan Thompson Kola 15.522 $199.13)
6 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.539 $108.61)
6 Kathleen Shelton Captians Holden Aces 15.539 $108.61)
8 Peggy Lavaque Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.577 $72.41)

Darcy LaPier Roosters Handyman "Handy" 15.58
Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.632
Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 15.635
Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.655
Melissa Roll Rocks E Firewater 15.677
Kayla Sawyer Imagunsmokenhickory 15.687
Shelly Mull Wicked JJ 15.696
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.697
Sally Johnston Bogies Special Lady 15.705
Amber Moore Just Plain French 15.711
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 15.715
Karman Lawless Shiners Little Cat 15.723
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold 15.723
Heather Hoge TMT Jet Fly 15.756
Terrie White Missin Bugs "Rascal" 15.769



Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 15.81
Jessica Harvey Hope 15.867
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.882
Katie Vohland Parker 15.903
Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 15.913
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.935
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.936
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 15.939
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 15.961
Faith Lencioni Pee Wee Starlight 15.983
Division III

1 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 16.000 $354.73)
2 Colleen Martin I'll Doc Your Check 16.013 $293.00)
3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 16.038 $262.16)
4 Elizabeth Sandstrum Destinys Classic Chic 16.054 $215.90)
5 Marybeth Clement Hadalena Dude 16.058 $169.63)
6 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.073 $107.95)
7 Amanda Marriott CM Its All About Me "Athena" 16.076 $77.10)
8 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.086 $61.68)

Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin" 16.088
Kelsey Bault Twice the City 16.09
Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.111
Grace McCarthy Forever A Jazabell 16.156
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.156
Faith Lencioni Quick Call The Doc 16.157
Lacey Herbison Leanin Out West 16.159
Rebekah Grant-Hart Hugas Loaded Gun 16.159
Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat 16.174
Ellie Purdy Sixes High Hand "Timber" 16.178
Bailey Rariden Scribbled In Faith 16.18
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold 16.184
Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet 16.207
Sydnie Jersey Mya UR Biankus 16.225
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.227
Dakota Magden Lowry Blue Gold 16.244
Darcy LaPier Whip 16.279
Rachel Thomas Miss Bold Spark 16.279
Maria Esparza Milagros 16.302
Makayla Johnson KVS Fame Don’t Come EZ 16.374
Tiffany Meuret Docanitas Frenchman 16.397
Austin Kennell Cruisin For Cash 16.44
Stormy Griffin Zanny 16.46
Division IV



1 Skylar Lindstrom Uno 16.496 $308.46)
2 Kattie Ackley Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.509 $254.78)
3 Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.513 $227.97)
4 Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.531 $187.74)
5 Tonda Lawrence Try 16.533 $147.50)
6 Abby Weyer Charcoal Drifter "Catt" 16.544 $93.87)
7 Andy Cook Chicks Keep Calling 16.607 $67.05)
8 Tara Polich A Sporty Guy 16.611 $53.63)

Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everything 16.664
Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle 16.697
Sara Brinkman Wyatt 16.697
Lindsey Free McCalls Moonshine 16.712
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.73
Brooke Jonas Barreds Special Look "Hammer" 16.734
Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.791
Sarah Locke Slim Shady 16.823
Olivia Leonhart Smokin Fancy Pants 16.843
Brooke Nash Emma 16.871
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.886
Karen Richter Im Solid Money 16.949
Amanda Petersen Bally Girls Mocha 16.949
Skylar Jersey Be My Shugar Daddy "Ruby" 17.047
Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 17.055
Savannah Althauser Chic N Bullion 17.087
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 17.098
Laura Reese Wily Big Badger "Badger" 17.139
Dawn Fletcher Whata Bold Challenge 17.143
Teegan Fischer Jockey 17.205
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.311
Heidi Hughes Smart Johnny Whip 17.336
Alecia Fox Mr Wyld James "Jesse" 17.338
Lauren Jacobs Kitty 17.418
Samantha Sause One Tuff Lassie 17.443
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne 17.501
Sally Erickson Captains Summer Girl 17.576
Emily Mayer Noble Conquistidor 17.604
Shannon Bridgewater Tops Lucky Bar 17.761
Tobi Randall Gracie 17.885
Paige Prendergast Freckles 17.892
Paisley Cassidy Bandit Springs 17.903
Kady Long Her Little Roan 17.912
Elsie Jonas Pook 17.944
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 17.957



Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.007
Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 18.088
Barbie Gulden Slim Shady 19.58
Tanya Ledbetter TK Handful of Money no time
Tina Skaggs Race For The Son no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC no time
Amy Smith Dudda Laduh no time
Joie Smith Fanny no time
Joan Benham Gota Go Run no time
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound no time
Olivia Haines Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" no time
Kit Thompson Frosty Fred no time
Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin no time
Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire no time
Alyssa Kennell Smoken Hot Touche no time
Lauren Jenson TM Annie The Cash no time
Heidi Andersen Fly Loose "Foose" no time
Holly May Blue Duck Down no time
Holly May Kicken Cans no time
Alex Barber Little Miss Honky Tonk no time
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash no time
Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort no time
Autumn Geiling Bunnys Jet N Tivio no time
Clarissa Strader LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Levi Comerford Jack In Your Cash no time
Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen no time
Francis Fancher BluMountainMargarita no time
Ellie Purdy Busy Streakin Fame "George" no time
Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing no time
Kathleen Shelton JC Ariel no time
Tammy Brusch Hero Time no time
Serena Randall Miss Streakin Play no time
Katie Elliott Dixie no time
Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger no time
Julie Shunn Derby no time
Amber Moore CP Dark Moon no time
Yvonne Cook Pegs Blurry Night no time
Kym VanBergen WD Cash Check Or Charge no time
Katie Ayres Chexi no time
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame no time
Garland Burdock Cheifly no time



Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.466 $79.81)
2 Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 15.484 $69.82)
3 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 15.511 $49.87)

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.539
Peggy Lavaque Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.577
Darcy LaPier Roosters Handyman "Handy" 15.58
Ronda Melton Judges Signature 15.655
Melissa Roll Rocks E Firewater 15.677
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.697
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 15.715
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 15.961
Division II

1 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 16 $71.83)
2 Colleen Martin I'll Doc Your Check 16.013 $62.84)
3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 16.038 $44.88)

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.086
Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat 16.174
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold 16.184
Darcy LaPier Whip 16.279
Division III

1 Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine 16.513 $61.19)
2 Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.531 $53.53)
3 Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everything 16.664 $38.23)

Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.791
Division IV

1 Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 17.055 $53.21)
2 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.311 $46.54)
3 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 17.957 $33.25)

Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 18.088
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 18.401
Barbie Gulden Slim Shady 19.58
Cindy Berlik Izzy 23.625
Melissa Roll Horse no time
Clarissa Strader LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" no time
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame no time
Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing no time
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Shirley Cooper Bug Dasher JC no time



Tina Skaggs Race For The Son no time
Kym VanBergen WD Cash Check Or Charge no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 15.238 $81.90)
2 Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star 15.464 $54.60)

Division II
1 Katie Vohland Parker 15.903 $73.72)
2 Elizabeth Sandstrum Destinys Classic Chic 16.054 $49.13)

Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.156
Sydnie Jersey Mya UR Biankus 16.225
Division III

1 Abby Weyer Charcoal Drifter "Catt" 16.255 $62.79)
2 Stormy Griffin Zanny 16.46 $41.86)

Bailey Rariden Scribbled In Faith 16.648
Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle 16.697
Lauren Jacobs Kitty 16.716
Brooke Jonas Barreds Special Look "Hammer" 16.734
Division IV

1 Samantha Sandall Silver Lil Playboy 16.762 $54.60)
2 Olivia Leonhart Smokin Fancy Pants 16.843 $36.40)

Skylar Jersey Be My Shugar Daddy "Ruby" 17.047
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 17.098
Abbi Schaffer Pocos Jiggin Fame 17.426
Lane Clark Wildfire 17.542
Paisley Cassidy Bandit Springs 17.903
Elsie Jonas Pook 17.944
Charley Free Harley 18.801
Francis Fancher BluMountainMargarita no time
Katie Elliott Dixie no time
Katie Ayres Horse no time
Olivia Haines Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" no time
Joie Smith Fanny no time

Inbetweeners 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 15.132 $56.71)
2 Emily Mayer Noble Conquistidor 15.499 $37.79)

Division II
1 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold 15.723 $51.03)



2 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 15.935 $34.02)
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.936
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 15.939
Amanda Marriott CM Its All About Me "Athena" 16.076
Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin" 16.088
Division III

1 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.227 $43.48)
2 Tonda Lawrence Try 16.533 $28.97)

Division IV
1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.886 $37.80)
2 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger "Badger" 17.139 $25.20)

Emily Mayer Smarts In Me 17.604
Shannon Bridgewater Tops Lucky Bar 17.761
Paige Prendergast Freckles 17.892
Serena Randall Miss Streakin Play no time
Heidi Andersen Fly Loose "Foose" no time
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash no time

Novice 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen 15.363 $78.76)
Division II

1 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 15.936 $70.87)
Division III

1 Samantha Sause One Tuff Lassie 16.744 $60.37)
Amanda Petersen Bally Girls Mocha 16.841
Division IV

1 Makayla Johnson KVS Fame Don’t Come EZ 16.894 $52.50)
Laura Reese Wily Big Badger "Badger" 17.139
Tammy Brusch Hero Time 17.296
Paige Prendergast Freckles 17.892
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.007
Valerie James Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly" 18.05
Hanna Schoen Hemi 18.267
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 18.544
Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 20.976
Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 21.396
Lynz Breeden Runninouttamoonlite 21.622


